No. C 18952

Due no later than Aug 31, 2017

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

OWYHEE CATTLE AND HORSE GROWERS' ASSOCIATION,
INCORPORATED

DEBORAH TITUS

BOX 400

MARSING ID 83639

DEBORAH TITUS
238 STHAVE W
MARSING ID 83639

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOSH BRUCE PO BOX 435

DIRECTOR JERRY WROTEN 1150 BUSHNELL AVENUE
DIRECTOR CHAD NETTLETON 23202 DUST DEVIL LANE
PRESIDENT LYNN BACHMAN 30233 HOT SPRINGS RD
VICE PRESIDENT LORNA STEINER 24597 COLLETT ROAD
DIRECTOR PAUL NETTLETON 14568 JOYCE RANCH ROAD
DIRECTOR SCOTT BUNDERSON PO BOX 3501

DIRECTOR STEVE BOREN 20161 STEINER VALLEY ROAD
DIRECTOR KEN SEVY 7808 SOMERCAMP ROAD

City State
JORDAN VALLEY ~ OR
WILDER D
MURPHY D
BRUNEAU D
OREANA D
MURPHY D
NAMPA D
OREANA D
MELBA D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
97910
83676
83650
83604
83650
83650
83653
83650
83641

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 18952

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Deborah Titus
Name (type or print): Deborah Titus

Date: 08/30/2017

Title: Registered Agent

Processed 08/30/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




